Do 04 dec 2014
ROODMICROTEC 04/12/2014 17:28 CET
ROOD €0, ** CLOSED

Since Previous Close -0,004 (-1,63%)
Since Open -0,004 (-1,63%)

Volume

Previous Close

Open

52 Week

Turnover

Transactions

Market Cap

Euronext Amsterdam

98.601 [17:28]
£0,245 [03/12/2014]
£0,245

£23.949,94

14

10ME

ISIN NL0000440477
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0238 Laatst 0,241 Open 0,245 Hoog 12 maanden 0,353
- v Tijd 17:28:56 Hoog 0,245 Heog 12 mnd. dat. 24-09-2014
ok Olume % Verschil % -1,63% Laag 0,240 Laag 12 maanden 0,146
Verschil -0,004 ISIN code NLOOQO440477 Laag 12 mnd, dat. 12-12-2013
Volume 1.100 Varige slotkoers 0,245 Hoog 7 dagen 0,249
25K| Omzet 98.601 Vorige omzet 38.130 Laag 7 dagen 0,240
Omzetwaarde 23.762,84 Rendement 12 mnd. 66,67%
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Wo 03 dec 2014

ROODMICROTEC 03/12/2014 16:44 CET
ROOD €0, ** CLOSED

Since Previous Close -0,001 (-0,41%)
Since Open +0,001 (+0,41%)
Volume

Previous Close

Open

52 Week

Turnover

Transactions

Market Cap

Euronext Amsterdam

38.130 [16:44]
£0,246 [02/12/2014]
£0,244
£9.315,87
12
10ME
ISIN NLO000440477
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